Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Integral button-type photocell
• 120 degree adjustable head
• Full cut-off at 0° head adjustment
• Attaractive architectural styling in
  compact design

• -20°C to 40°C
     WPA
Ordering Guide:
Series Output Optic Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT Options Finish
WPA MD
HI
F UV CFG 740 PC BZ
-
-
Series:
Lumen Output:
Optic:
Voltage:
Shielding:
CRI/CCT:
Options:
Finish:
WPA
MD
HI
F
UV
CFG
740
PC
BZ
Adjustable Wall Pack
Medium
High
Forward
120-277V
Clear Flat Glass
70 CRI / 4000K
Photocell
Bronze
example: WPA MD F UV CFG 740-PC BZ
LumenFocus, LLC.
880 Facet Rd.
Henderson, NC 27537
Tel. 252-430-6970
© 2020 LumenFocus, LLC.
LumenFocus reserves the right to change
specifications without notice.  Consult factory for
most up to date specifications.
WPA_LED Adjustable Wall Pack_v1.0
page 2 of 2
Photometric Data:
WPA HI F UV CFG 740
Test No.:  2017010683
Luminaire Lumens: 10538.2 lm
Luminaire Watts:   83.2W
Efficacy:   126.7 LPW
Vert. Plane
Horiz. Cone
1343
2686
4029
5372
Tested in accordance with IES standards utilizing absolute photometry per LM-79-08
Mounting Height = 20’
Grid: 10’ x 10’ squares
Isolines at:
5fc/3fc/1fc/0.5fc/0.2fc
LED Adjustable Wall Pack
Performance Chart:
Catalog # Lumens Watts LPW
WPA MD F UV CFG 740 6953 54 128.7
WPA HI F UV CFG 740 10538 83 126.7
UV CFG 740 BZFWPA PC